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I Regular Order Fees and Rebates

Select Symbols

Market Participant
Tier 1 Market Maker Plus®"
Tier 2 Market Maker Plus®”
Tier 3 Market Maker Plus®”
Market Maker'®
Non-Nasdaq ISE Market Maker (FarMM)
Firm Proprietary / Broker-Dealer
Professional Customer
Priority Customer

Maker Rebate / Fee
($0.15)"°
($0.18)(10)(14)
(50_22)(10)(15)
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.00

* % % % %

Taker Fee
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.45
$0.45
$0.45

$0.44%

* %k *x % %k

Fee for
Crossing
Orders
Except PIM
Orders
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20"¢
$0.00

3. This fee is $[0.30]0.34 per contract in SPY, and $0.35 per contract in QQQ, IWM and VXX.

* % % % %

Fee for
PIM Orders
(1)(2)(13)
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10
$0.00

Fee for
Responses to
Crossing Orders
Except PIM
Orders
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
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EXHIBIT 5
Facilitation
and
Fee for Solicitation
Responses to Break-up
PIM Orders Rebate'”
$0.20 N/A
$0.20 N/A
$0.20 N/A
$0.20 N/A
$0.20 ($0.15)
$0.20 ($0.15)
$0.20 ($0.15)
$0.20 ($0.15)
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